


Prices are subject to tax & service charge

160K

160K

SPIRIT OF THE ARCHIPELAGO

VODKA, LEMON, GINGER TURMERIC HOMEMADE, BITTERJAMU ISLAND MULE

GIN, CAMPARI, COCONUT, PANDANCOCONUT PANDAN

160KRUM, PANDAN, PALM SUGAR, FRESH MILKKLEPON COLADA

160KWHISKY, BLUE CURACAO, GINGER TURMERIC HOMEMADE, LEMON, INFUSED EDIBLE FLOWERBALI LAGOON

BARA SIGNATURE COCKTAIL

130KVODKA, COFFEE LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO, PALM SUGARESPRESSO DE MARIA

CLASSIC COCKTAIL

140KTEQUILA, APEROL, CAMPARI, LIME, AGAVE, BOTANICALBARA MYSTERY

150KGIN, DRAGON LIQUEUR, LEMON, ELDERFLOWER, STRAWBERRY, EGG WHITEPRINCESS PITAYA

140KVODKA, NUTELLA, WHIPPED CREAM, NUTELLA BREADNUTELLA VODKA

130KMELON LIQUEUR, LEMON, ELDERFLOWER, APPLE FOAMHONEYDEW PUNCH

140KWHISKEY, DRY VERMOUTH, PINEAPPLE, AGAVE, ORANGE BITTERSBOURBON ALGONQUIN

135K

WHITE RUM, CAMPARI, PINEAPPLE, AGAVE, LIME ZEST 130KRUM PUNCH

495K

495K

INDONESIAN WINE

CABERNET SAUVIGNON & ALPHONSE LAVALLÉE | SMOKY, OAKY, RIPE DARK CHERRY
SABABAY RESERVE RED

ASK OUR TEAM FOR YOUR FAVORITE CLASSICS

CHARDONNAY & MUSCAT SAINT VALLIER | TROPICAL FRUITS, GREEN APPLE NUANCES
SABABAY RESERVE WHITE

495K

100K

100K

100K
SHIRAZ, ALPHONSE LAVALLÉE | DATE, FIG, CHERRY CANDY

MUSCAT ST. VALLIER, CHENIN BLANC, COLOMBARD | FLORAL AROMAS, CRISP, DRY & FRUITY TEXTURAL

MUSCAT ST VALLIER, CHENIN BLANC | INTENSE FLORAL AROMAS, SEMI-SWEET, MEDIUM-BODIED

ALPHONSE LAVALLEE, MUSCAT BLEU, MUSCAT ST. VALLIER, MALVASIA NERA | DRY PROVENCAL STYLE, HIGHLY AROMATIC, MINERAL ACIDITY

SABABAY LUDISIA

495KHATTEN SWEET ALEXANDRIA

495KHATTEN AGA ROSE

495KHATTEN AGA WHITE

BOTTLEGLASS



40KSINGARAJA

Prices are subject to tax & service charge

65K

65K

ARCHIPELAGO ELIXIR

CUCUMBER, LEMON, LEMONGRASS, LEMONADECUCUMBER LEMONADE

GREEN APPLE, LYCHEE, GUAVA, GINGER, SODATROPICAL GINGER

65KPANDAN, PALM SUGAR, FRESH MILK, COCONUT CREAMKLEPON DAIQUIRI

65KLEMONGRASS, LEMON, BLACK TEA, SODALEMONGRASS DELIGHT

70K

70K

SMOOTHIE

BANANA, MIXED BERRIES, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILKVIOLET MIX BERRIES

DRAGON FRUIT, BANANA, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILKRED SPARK CLOUD

70KAVOCADO, BANANA, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILK

BANANA, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILK

MANGO, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILK

AVOCADO, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILK

STRAWBERRY, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILK

DRAGONFRUIT, HONEY, YOGURT, FRESH MILK

GREEN VOCANA

65KDRAGONFRUIT

65KAVOCADO

65KSTRAWBERRY

65KMANGO

65KBANANA

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

60K

MOCKTAIL

CHOOSE : LYCHEE, PEACH, STRAWBERRY, PASSIONFRUITVIRGIN MOJITO

CHOOSE : LIME OR LEMONSQUASH

PINEAPPLE, LEMON, COCONUT CREAM, COCONUT FOAMBARA COLADA

STRAWBERRY, COCONUT, PINEAPPLE, SODASTRAWBERRY COCO

GREEN APPLE, LEMON, SODAAPPLE COOLER

OLEO SACHARUM, STRAWBERRY, LEMON, PASSIONFRUIT, SODAPINK SACHARUM

90KGUINNESS IMPORTED DRAUGHT

70KSAN MIGUEL LIGHT

70KHEINEKEN

45KBINTANG PILSNER

BEER



35KSODA

60KRED BULL

35KSPRITE

35KCOKE / ZERO

40K

SOFT DRINK

SPARKLING WATER

50KLATTE

45KAMERICANO

45KLONG BLACK

40KESPRESSO

40K

SINGLE DOUBLE

HOT ICED

COFFEE

RISTRETTO

40KCHAMOMILE

40KMINT BREEZE TEA

40KENGLISH BREAKFAST

40KEARL GREY

40K

PREMIUM TEA

GREEN TEA

50KPASSIONFRUIT TEA

50KSTRAWBERRY TEA

45KLEMON TEA

45KPEACH TEA

50K

FLAVORED TEA

LYCHEE TEA

50KWATERMELON

55KMANGO

60KAPPLE

50KPINEAPPLE

50K

JUICE

ORANGE

50KLEMON

50KBANANA

55KAVOCADO

55KSTRAWBERRY

50KDRAGON FRUIT 

45KPICCOLO

50KFLAT WHITE

50K

45K

40K

40K

35K

35K

55KMOCHA 50K

40K

45K

45KCAPPUCCINO

SYRUP

OATMILK
EXTRA SHOT COFFEE

10K

15K
15K

Prices are subject to tax & service charge

35KSTILL WATER

35KSPRITE

35KTONIC WATER 


